ESA615
Electrical Safety Analyzer
The ESA615 Electrical Safety Analyzer brings
fast and simple automated testing to a portable
analyzer for healthcare technology management
professionals that perform electrical safety test-
ing on medical equipment both in the field and in
facilities. Whether it is simple testing or compre-

Weight 1.6 kg (3.5 lb)
5  Fluke Biomedical     ESA615 Electrical Safety Analyzer
Ordering information
Models/descriptions
4132046 ESA615 US, 115 V
4162180 ESA615 US, 115 V with Ansur automation software
4132054 ESA615-01 France/Belgium, 230V
4162198 ESA615 France/Belgium, 230 V with Ansur automation software
4132093 ESA615-02 Europe, 230 V
4162211 ESA615 Europe, 230 V with Ansur automation software
4132101 ESA615-03 Israel, 230 V
4162227 ESA615 Israel, 230 V with Ansur automation software
4132112 ESA615-05 Australia/China, 230 V
4162230 ESA615 Australia/China, 230 V with Ansur automation software
4132120 ESA615-06 UK, 230 V
4162248 ESA615 UK, 230 V with Ansur automation software
4132135 ESA615-07 Switzerland, 230 V
4162253 ESA615 Switzerland, 230 V with Ansur automation software
4132147 ESA615-08 Thailand, 230 V
4162275 ESA615 Thailand, 230 V with Ansur automation software
4132158 ESA615-09 Japan, 100 V
4162282 ESA615 Japan, 100 V with Ansur automation software
4132164 ESA615-10 North America 220V
4162341 ESA615 North America, 220 V with Ansur automation software
4161125 ESA615-11 Brazil 230V
4162352 ESA615 Brazil with Ansur automation software
4161133 ESA615-12 India 230V
4162365 ESA615 India with Ansur automation software
Environmental
Operating temperature 10 ºC to 40 ºC (50 ºF to 104 ºF)
Storage temperature -20 ºC to 60 ºC (-4 ºF to 140 ºF)
Operating humidity 10 % to 90 % non-condensing
Altitude 100/115 V ac mains supply voltage up to 5000 meters
230 V ac mains supply voltage up to 2000 meters
Warranty Two-year extended warranty (no-cost, available after first-year cali-
bration at any authorized Fluke Biomedical Service Center, otherwise
standard one year warranty applies)
Standard accessories
4105850 Operator’s Manual (multilingual CD-ROM)
4105845 Getting Started Guide, hard copy, multilingual
4034393 Data Transfer Cable
3111008 USA/AUS/ISR Accessory Kit: test lead set, TP1 test probe set, AC285 alliga-
tor clip set (ESA T/L kit, country-specific, see below)
2195732 15 – 20 A Adapter (2719-0154)
4151242 USA/NEMA outlet to NBR14136 socket (Brazil only)
3326842 Null Post Adapter
3359538 5-to-5 Banana Jack to ECG (BJ2ECG) Adapter (ESA612-2016)
2248650 Carrying Case
LINE CORD Country-specific power cord
4165219 Ansur ESA615 Plug-in Software (Ansur automation software versions only)
Accessory kits (country specific)